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PLACE  BIB
574
571
625
623
578
617
581
570
616
702
580
701
690
688
682
679
606
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698
607
608
560
588
595
609
565
646
611
695
678
555
659
589
706
503
643
684
532
509
590
649
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18 February 2023

NAME

Senayet GETACHEW
Medina EISA
Pamela KOSGEI
Faith CHEROTICH
Lemlem NIBRET
Joyline CHEPKEMOI
Meseret YESHANEH
Tinebeb ASRES
Diana CHEPKEMOI
Ellie SHEA

Melknat WUDU
Irene RIGGS

Karrie BALOGA
Bentalin YEKO
Charity CHEROP
Felister CHEKWEMOI
Kana MIZOGAMI
Aya KOTAJIMA
Zariel MACCHIA
Miku MURAOKA
Mariya NODA

Xela MARTINEZ
Rebecca FLAHERTY
Hannah RYDING
Yuya SAWADA
Maria VICIOSA
Catherine LUND
Nanaka YONEZAWA
Eva KLINGBEIL
Peace CHEBET
Mariam BENKERT
Li-mari DEKKER
Zoe GILBODY

Allie ZEALAND
Aspen ANDERSON
Bella EARL

Risper CHEROP
Marika COUTURE

Charli-Rose CARLYON

Megan HARRIS
Boh RITCHIE

Timing by SEIKO

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

U20 Race Women

16:10 START TIME
16:43 END TIME

COUNTRY
ETH
ETH
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
ETH
ETH
KEN
USA
ETH
USA
USA
UGA
UGA
UGA
JPN
JPN
USA
JPN
JPN
ESP
GBR
GBR
JPN
ESP
NZL
JPN
USA
UGA
ESP
RSA
GBR
USA
AUS
NZL
UGA
CAN
AUS
GBR
NZL
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32°C
TEMPERATURE
35°C

DATE of BIRTH
1 0ct 05
3 Jan 05
5 Jul 04
13 Jul 04
1 Jan 05
7 Jan 07

12 May 05
1 Jan 06
25 Jan 07
6 Sep 05
3 Jan 05
28 Dec 04
5 0ct 05
6 Nov 07
4 Jul 07
15 Aug 07
8 Nov 04
20 Jun 05
14 May 06
22 Nov 04
2 Sep 04
25 Jan 06
28 Dec 05
1Jul 05
1 Mar 06
3 Nov 06
2 Dec 05
24 Feb 04
6 Apr 04
26 Jun 07
11 May 04
17 Dec 05
13 Oct 06
7 Sep 06
24 Sep 06
25 Jul 05
26 Mar 06
31 Mar 04
4 Aug 05
29 Jun 04
8 Feb 07

RESULT

20:53
21:00
21:01
21:10
21:16
21:17
21:27
21:32
21:46
21:48
21:57
22:03
22:12
22:24
22:36
22:36
22:37
22:46
23:05
23:07
23:11
23:11
23:11
23:18
23:20
23:22
23:24
23:29
23:29
23:46
23:51
23:51
23:51
24:00
24:03
24:11
24:14
24:15
24:28
24:32
24:38
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+3:22
+3:35
+3:39
+3:45
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(((p Sy Bathurst (AUS)
V. BATHURST23 18 February 2023
RESULTS
U20 Race Women

42 519  Gabrielle SCHMIDT AUS 25 Feb 06 24:54 + 4:01
43 556 Jimena BLANCO ESP 24 Aug04 24:57 +4:04
44 536  Muriel LOVSHIN CAN 4 Jun 06 25.05 +4:12
45 666  Wiepke SCHOEMAN RSA 29 Jun06 25:14 + 4:21
46 531 Emily CESCON CAN 15 Nov 06 25:19 +4:26
47 663 Phemelo MATSHABA RSA 12 Apr 05 25:54 +5:01
48 550 LauraCristina ROJAS COL  13Feb04 26:56 +6:03
49 660 Omaatla DIKAO RSA 17 Dec 07 26:58 +6:05
50 551 Shahd MOHAMED ABDO EGY 1 Oct 05 27:05 +6:12
51 548 Maya POSTRZYGACZ COK 5Jul 07 31:11 +10:18

527  Ella BALLARD CAN 18 Aug 05 DNF

506 Amy BUNNAGE AUS 22 Mar05 DNF

582  Akeneta LUTU FlJ 25 Feb 07 DNF

662  Naledi MAKGATHA RSA 14 Mar 05 DNF

516  Claudia MEAKER AUS 1 Nov 07 DNF

648 Mackenzie MORGAN NZL 11 Jan 04 DNF

521  Gabrielle VINCENT AUS 11 May06 DNF

543  Erin VRINGER CAN 9 Jan 04 DNF

534  Michelle GRAY CAN 15 Oct 04 DNS

599  Sherifa MORO GHA 29 May 06 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
Billabon
Mountai
Billabon
Mountai
Billabon
Mountai

3:17 Peace CHEBET
5:39  Faith CHEROTICH
10:15 Diana CHEPKEMOI
12:36  Faith CHEROTICH
16:57 Pamela KOSGEI
19:09 Pamela KOSGEI

Timing by SEIKO

Vineyard 4:17  Diana CHEPKEMOI
1st Lap 7:10  Joyline CHEPKEMOI
Vineyard 11:14  Faith CHEROTICH
2nd Lap 14:05 Faith CHEROTICH
Vineyard 17:54  Faith CHEROTICH
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